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The Perfect Experience I




2010

Design and specifications subject to change without notice

Col ul headphones Black series headphones

HA-F140
HA-F240
HA-FX20
HA-FX35
HA-FX67
HA-FXP3

In-ear canal/In-ear headphones HA-S360 Lightweight headphones p. 34

HA-FX1000
HA-FX300
HA-SX500
HA-FXC50
HA-F75V
HA-F10C

Colourful headphones New “Gumy”

Colourful headphones New “Gumy Air”

Colourful headphones

Colourful headphones New “Marshmallow”
Colourful headphones New “AIR FIT”

Colourful headphones “Designed for Fashionista”

High grade in-ear canal headphones “Bi-METAL”
In-ear canal headphones “Bi-METAL”

In-ear canal headphones “Bi-METAL”

In-ear canal headphones “MICRO-HD”

In-ear headphones

In-ear headphones

p. 03 HA-M750 Black series headphones p. 29
p. 04 HA-S650 Black series headphones p. 30
p. 06 HA-FXC80 Black series headphones p. 31
p. 07

°
o
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Lightweight headphones

HA-S900 On-the-ear lightweight headphones p. 32

p. 09

10 HA-S150 Lightweight headphones “Flats” p. 35

Kids headphones

- 14 HA-KD10 Kids headphones with sound limiter p. 36

T T T T T O
N S
~ w N

Full-size headphones

Ear clip headphones HA-RX900 Full-size headphones p. 37

HA-EB75
HA-EBX85

Sports ear clip headphones
Sports in-ear clip headphones

p. 18 HA-RX700 Full-size headphones p. 38
p. 19 HA-RX500 Full-size headphones p. 39
HA-RX300 Full-size headphones p. 40

Noise cancelling headphones HA-G101 Full-size headphones p. 41

HA-NC250
HA-NC80
HA-NCX78

Noise cancelling headphones
Noise cancelling headphones
Noise cancelling headphones

v
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p. 23 SP-A120 Portable speaker p. 42

. VX-HD115N/HD130N/HD315N HDMI cable p. 43
Headset/Mobile ready headphones

HA-KX100
HA-KX30A
HA-F145
HA-S155

Stereo headset for iPhone

Stereo headset for iPhohe

Mobile phone ready in-ear headphones
Mobile phone ready lightweight headphones



HA-F140 Colourful headphones New “Gumy” Gumy) JVEC

The Perfect Experience '—

/
/

Package Design
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-B -DN -GN -PN . a Y _ ) ' Pt
(Olive Black) (Valencia Orange) (Kiwi Green) (Peach Pink) r | f
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-AN
(Peppermint Blue) -RN -VN -W -Y
(Raspberry Red) (Grape Violet) (Lychee White) (Lemon Yellow)
03 .
Gumy phones offering a more comfortable fit - A new colour lineup perfectly EAN code | HA-F140-AN 4975769 382437
matching the iPod nano 5G HA-F140-B 4975769 369254

HA-F140-DN 4975769 382444
HA-F140-GN 4975769 382451
HA-F140-PN 4975769 382468
HA-F140-RN 4975769 382475
HA-F140-VN 4975769 382482

Curved bushing provides a more comfortable fit HA-F140-W 4975769 369315
A q p HA-F140-Y 4975769 369322
Powerful 13.5mm Neodymium driver unit
Wide colour selection with nine body and cord colour variations 50 pes / Master carton
Colour coordination with iPod nano 5G 5 pes / Inner carton
3.28ft (1.0m) colour cord @ Availability : Launch in Feb. "10
Unique package design emphasising the colour cord Pod”/
Gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug =Pﬂone‘”
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., | compatible

registered in the U.S. and other countries.



HA-F240 Colourful headphones New “Gumy Air”
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JVC

The Perfect Experienc
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Package Design
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-RX -SN -VX -YN
(Red) Silver) (Violet) (Yellow)

No “fall-out” design in-ear headphones with AIR FIT body — A new colour lineup
perfectly matching the iPod nano 5G

Powerful 11mm Neodymium driver unit

Secure fit with uniquely designed AIR FIT (please refer to page 5)
Wide colour selection with nine body and cord colour variations
Colour coordination with iPod nano 5G

Colour cord

3.28ft (1.0m) friction noise reduction cord

Gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug iPod?

_ NN
-BN -DX -GX -PX Air 3 = i
(Black) (Orange) | (Green) (Pink) ? _ 4 = =
Secure fit with unique
(Blue) ' designed AIR FIT i _
(

_ , iPhone”
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., Compatible
registered in the U.S. and other countries.

EAN code | HA-F240-AX
HA-F240-BN
HA-F240-DX

HA-F240-GX
HA-F240-PX
HA-F240-RX
HA-F240-SN
HA-F240-VX
HA-F240-YN

SSS a8

4975769 382499
4975769 369445
4975769 382505
4975769 382512
4975769 382529
4975769 382536
4975769 369490
4975769 382543
4975769 369513

50 pcs / Master carton
5 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Launch in Feb. '10

24K
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D AR FIT soft body JVC

The Perfect Experiencel —_

The JVC original AIR FIT soft body puts JVC one step ahead in comfort with its uniquely
designed secure fit shape and soft silicon rubber earpiece that contains air.

The AIR FIT soft body realises the ideal comfort while on-the-go:

¢ No “fall-out” design
The AIR FIT soft bodies change their shape according to the contours
of the ear, ensuring that the ear phones will not fall out easily

e Soft to the touch
Thanks to the use of soft silicon material containing air around the
headphone unit

05.

These two models are both equipped
with AIR FIT soft body

A

HA-F240 HA-FX67




HA-FX20 Colourful headphones Jvc .

“"?'?"‘ 7

Package Design

-AW -BR -RA -RW -YG
Blue White; Black Red) (Red Blue) (Red White) (Yellow Green)

06.

HA-FX20-BR 4975769 374340
HA-FX20-RA 4975769 374326
HA-FX20-RW 4975769 374333
HA-FX20-YG 4975769 374357

Colourful in-ear canal headphones in your favourite colour combinations EAN code | HA-FX20-AW 4975769 374319

5 cool colour combinations in popular variations
Powerful 8.5mm Neodymium driver unit
Excellent sound isolation from background noise with in-ear canal design

Comfortable fit with soft silicon rubber earpiece in 3 sizes 20 pes / Master carton
3.28ft (1.0m) friction noise reduction cord 5 pes / Inner carton
Gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug o Availabilty : Currnt
iPod’
; : iPhone”
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., Compatible

registered in the U.S. and other countries.



HA-FX35 Colourful headphones New “Marshmallow” izl JVC

The Perfect Experiencell—

Package Design
-A G — - B ol |-
(Blue) (Black) (Orange (Green) N 3 -
)) !

YYER

2 sizes of soft
earpieces
-R -V -Y
P|nk (Red) (Sllver) (Violet) (Yellow) ]

Soft marshmallow phones - A new 9-colour lineup perfectly matching EAN code | HA-FX35-A 4975769 362352

07.

the iPod nano 5G HA-FX35-B 4975769 382369
HA-FX35-D 4975769 382376

HA-FX35-G 4975769 382383
HA-FX35-P 4975769 381911
HA-FX35-R 4975769 382390
) ) ) HA-FX35-S 4975769 382406
Comfortable and secure fit canal headphones with softer memory foam earpieces and HA-FX35-V 4975769 382413
A 9 HA-FX35-Y 4975769 382420
just-fit body

Better isolation from background sound with two sizes of memory foam earpieces 20 pes / Master carton
Powerful 8.5mm Neodymium driver unit S pes / Inner carton

Colour coordination with iPod nano 5G @ Availability : Launch in Feb. *10
Gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug

iPod”

iPhone”
Compatible

iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc.,
registered in the U.S. and other countries.




HA-FX67 Colourful headphones New “AIR FIT” JVC

The Perfect Experience -
L
B w [\ Air
(Black) Red) (White)
-A
(Blue)

Package Design

0 oo Secure fit with unique Cord clip for friction
designed AIR FIT noise reduction
aaa a
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08 .
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No “fall-out” design in-ear canal headphones with contoured AIR FIT body EAN code | HA-FX67-A 4975769 378331

HA-FX67-B 4975769 378348

HA-FX67-R 4975769 378362
HA-FX67-W 4975769 378386

Comfortable in-ear canal headphones with AIR FIT soft body that stays put in the ear

(please refer to page 5) 20 pes / Master carton

Powerful 8.5mm Neodymium driver unit 5 pes / Inner carton
Comfortable fit with choice of 3 sizes of silicon earpieces and a memory foam earpiece
4 colour selection ® Availability : Launch in Feb. 10

3.94ft (1.2m) friction noise reduction cord
Cord clip for friction noise reduction included

Gold-plated iPhone-compatible plug :Eﬂgr/] &

iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., Compatible

registered in the U.S. and other countries.



HA-FXP3 Colourful headphones “Designed for Fashionista” JVEC

The Perfect Experience '—
, -DM -HT -LP (o I o Jo]
/ (Dalmatian) (Hound’s tooth) (Leopard)
0o 0 0
M S XS
Accessories
-AG
(Argyle) TC -zB
(Zebra)

Package Design

1
/
(Tartan check)

09.

In-ear canal headphones for fashion-conscious individuals EAN code | HA-FXP3-AG 4975769 380693
HA-FXP3-DM 4975769 380709
HA-FXP3-HT 4975769 380747
HA-FXP3-LP 4975769 380716
. . i HA-FXP3-TC 4975769 380723
6 variations of popular fabric patterns — Argyle / Dalmatian / Hound’s tooth / Leopard / HA-FXP3-ZB 4975769 380730
Tartan check / Zebra
Powerful 8.5mm Neodymium driver unit
Comfortable fit with XS/S/M-size silicon earpieces for women 20 pos / Master carton
3.94ft (1.2m) friction noise reduction cord 5 pes / Inner carton

TS (I Lo i LD AT @ Availability : Launch in Feb. 10

iPod”

_ , iPhone”
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., Compatible
registered in the U.S. and other countries.




SIWSZNNE® High grade in-ear canal headphones “Bi-METAL” B-VEAL VG

The Perfect Expenence —_
i‘ Brass ring sset
g \) 0 _ 0000
&) .
Driver unit
W9°d Dome Bi-METAL Structure Accessories
Diaphragm

World’s first headphones with wood dome diaphragms for enhanced sound quality EAN code | HA-FX1000 4975769 368264

Package Design

10.

Manufactured using JVC’s advanced thin film processing technology, the wood dome

diaphragms used in the HA-FX1000 reproduce natural sound 20 pos / Master carton

Wood housing creates tonal characteristics similar to that of a musical instrument 5 pes / Inner carton
A high-specific gravity brass ring on a steel unit base forms the Bi-METAL structure
which controls movement of the diaphragm (please refer to page 11) @ Availability : Current

One pair of memory foam and three sizes of silicon earpieces ensure a comfortable and customised fit
Supplied with a 2.62ft (0.8m) friction noise reduction cord and a 2.30ft (0.7m) extension cord

Genuine leather carrying case included iPod?/
Gold-plated iPhone-compatible plug : : iPhone”
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., Compatible

registered in the U.S. and other countries.



I  Bi-METAL structure JVC

The Perfect Experience I

Bi-METAL structure drives the high-quality sound system, controlling diaphragm movement with
a brass ring of high-specific gravity.

HA-FX1000 HA-FX300 HA-SX500
Bi-METAL STRUCTURE Bi-METAL STRUCTURE Bi-METAL STRUCTURE
016mm
WOOD HOUSING ALUMINIUM NEODYMIUM
Natural reverberant [E)YI{\\IEI'?F?I{\-\JIIV?N DRIVER UNIT
characteristics D i d
Excellent reproduction re)g:gr;&it?g# " ERGONOMIC
in high frequency range EARPIECE
Secure fit
and sound
‘ ‘ isolation
i ' STEEL
TAINLE TEEL BRASS RIN
STAINLESS S S5 RING CONTOURED BRASS BRASS RING
WO0OD DOME EARPIECE & HEAD RING
PIAPHRAGM aoton ™ STAINLESS ALUMINIUM FLEXIBLE RUBBER JOINT
Natural tonal sound STEEL HOUSING ) L
reproduction ) Colmfortable'flt and friction
Anti-resonance noise reduction

11.
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Package Design

SIWSZL®  In-ear canal headphones “Bi-METAL” sVEAL  (JVE

Brass appp
ring ceo0®
Unit
base
-B Aluminium evaporation Bi-METAL Structure Accessories
(Black) diaphragm
12 .
High-grade in-ear canal headphones with Bi-METAL structure EAN code | HA-FX300-B 4975769 346897
HA-FX300-R 4975769 346910

Main Features

20 pcs / Master carton
5 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?/
iPhone”

Compatible



SIWSTN®  In-ear canal headphones “Bi-METAL” sMETAL  JVD

The Perfect Experience '—

!
/

Package Design

Q0o ! .
rer

Super slim design Secure fit design Accessories

13.

In-ear canal headphones with super slim headband to guarantee high-quality sound EAN code | HA-SX500 4975768 346118
and a secure fit

Main Features

5 pcs / Master carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?7
iPhone”
Compatible




SIWSGED  In-ear canal headphones “MICRO-HD” JVEC

The Perfect Experience/l—

Package Design

Soft rubber p— s
cushion =-
-R MICRO-HD j .
(Red) driver unit I :
-B Bt e b I
(Black)

High-definition sound in-ear canal headphones using new MICRO-HD driver unit EAN code | HA-FXC50-B 4975769 357787
HA-FXC50-R 4975769 357794

14.

Main Features

20 pcs / Master carton
5 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?7
iPhone”
Compatible



I MICRO-HD driver unit

JVC

The MICRO-HD driver unit stays in the ear canal, providing high definition and dynamic sound
directly to the ear, without diffused reflection.

High quality sound technology

Soft rubber cushion —

Provides a comfortable
and secure fit

MICRO-HD driver unit

Provides high definition
and dynamic sound

OFC cord

Pure copper wire minimises
loss of sound quality

MICRO-HD driver unit

HA-FXC50

MICRO-HD driver unit

W

Actual size of HA-FXC50

Conventional
in-ear headphones

Driver unit

The Perfect Experiencell—

15.



HA-F75V In-ear headphones JVE,

The Perfect Experience/ —_

7 q Package Design
Bass boosting . 1
earpiece Volume control Carrying case .

In-ear headphones with bass boosting earpiece, volume control and carrying case EAN code | HA-F75V 4975760 339675

16.

Main Features

50 pcs / Master carton
10 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current



HA-F10C In-ear headphones .JVI:“,

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Package Design

17.

In-ear headphones with carrying case EAN code | HA-F10C 4975769 331756

l Main Features

® 50 pes / Master carton
o 10 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current



HA-EB75 Sports ear clip headphones JVOC

The Perfect Experience [

Package Design

\ To realise more

comfortable and
secure fit, adjustable
clip gives five
different positions
to choose from
Bass boosting

earpieces Adjustable clip
(Blue) (Black) (Silver)
18]
Sports ear clip headphones with adjustable clip for secure fit EAN code | HA-EB75-A 4975769 380082
HA-EB75-B 4975769 380099
Main Features

HA-EB75-S 4975769 380105

20 pcs / Master carton
5 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Launch in Feb. ’10

iPod?/
iPhone”
Compatible



HA-EBX85 Sports in-ear clip headphones JVOC

The Perfect Experience/l—
-
E l i % ; Accessories
-Z

Package Design

P v W
(Pink) (Violet) (White) (Black)
19 .
Soft and stylish sports in-ear clip headphones EAN code | HA-EBXS5-P 4975768 374746
HA-EBX85-V 4975769 374753

Main Features HA-EBX85-W 4975769 374760
HA-EBX85-Z 4975769 384387

20 pcs / Master carton
5 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?/
iPhone”
Compatible



HA-NC250 Noise cancelling headphones JVOC

The Perfect Experience/’—

85% S <

Ambient noise
reduction

Flat foldable design Accessories

20.

High-grade noise cancelling headphones with new circuit and ear pads of new material EAN code | HA-NG250 4975769 342158

Main Features

5 pcs / Master carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?7
iPhone”
Compatible



I  special technology for HA-NG250 JVC

Technology
to block
noise

Sound-insulating ear pads

Soft memory foam cushions
with extremely smooth surface
ear pads that fit exactly on
your ears create a seal to
block background noise.

Dual housing structure

Dual acoustic wall blocks
incoming background noise.

Technology
to reduce
noise

Equipped with advanced e Advanced noise cancelling with “feedback technology” e Standard noise cancelling

noise cancellation technology
Microphone [@ [@ E
Microphone

Even after reducing background

noise, some will remain. An additional amount of

A microphone close to the driver anti-phase sound is added to
. . L. reduce noise; the microphone

unit picks up such remaining Detected manitors noise COmmuousW Detected

noise and the feedback circuit noise noise

produces the appropriate <

Anti-phase sound is Add anti-phase
apr . Remalnmg noise is
amount of additional anti-phase  added to reduce sound to
P ) hoise: however Reduced noise almost eliminated. .

I Reduced noise

ise wave e wave
== Anti-phase wave == Anti-phase wave|

reduce noise
sound. Every nuance of audio the microphone \

becomes clear through this picks up
neighbouring noise.

feedback technology.

The Perfect Experience/l—

21.



HA-NC80 Noise cancelling headphones JVOC

The Perfect Experience/’—

75%

Ambient noise
)
"3

reduction

Soft-touch
hegdbaqd f°T Flat foldable design Foldable design Accessories
long time listening
22 .
Noise cancelling headphones with selectable dual cancelling mode EAN code | HA-NCSO 4975769 331268

Main Features

10 pes / Master carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?7
iPhone”
Compatible



HA-NCX78 Noise cancelling headphones JVOC

The Perfect Experience/’—

Package Design
88%
Ambient noise
reduction —
'l aas L
Over-the-ear Ear cross-section top view
cord style Flat housing design Accessories . i

Canal-type superior noise cancelling headphones with multi noise-reduction system EAN code | HA-NCXT78 4975768 366581

23.

Main Features

20 pes / Master carton
5 pcs / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?7
iPhone”
Compatible



HA-KX100 Stereo headset for iPhone .JVI:”

The Perfect Experience/l—

Package Design
I \
NUNE il o
i ; h Microphone switch Accessories J
B -wW
(Black) (White)

In-ear canal stereo headset for iPhone using newly developed MICRO-HD driver unit EAN code | HA-KX100-B 4975760 365085

24.

HA-KX100-W 4975769 366093

Main Features

20 pes / Master carton
5 pcs / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?/
iPhone”
Compatible



HA-KX30A Stereo headset for iPhone .JVI:”

The Perfect Experience/’—

Package Design
I
i ssqd
0000
|
Microphone switch Accessories

In-ear canal stereo headset for iPhone EAN code | HA-KX30A 4975769 371189

Main Features

25.

20 pes / Master carton
5 pcs / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?7
iPhone”
Compatible



HA-F1 Mobile phone ready in-ear headphones JVOC

The Perfect Experience/’—
@
1 .
_ P RV, W . Extension Cord
(Olive Black) (Peach Pink) (Grape Violet) (Lychee White) l

In-ear headphones with smart-fit cord for mobile phones EAN coe | HA-F145-8 4975769 379376

Package Design

26.

HA-F145-P 4975769 379383
HA-F145-V 4975769 379390
HA-F145-W 4975769 379406

Main Features

50 pcs / Master carton
5 pcs / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?7
iPhone”
Compatible



HA-S155 Mobile phone ready lightweight headphones JVOC

The Perfect Experience/l—
“ Q ﬂ Flat foldable design Extension Cord
(Plnk) (Sllver) o (Vlolet)
(Black)

Lightweight headphones with smart-fit cord for mobile phones EAN coe | HA-5155-B 4975769 370413
HA-$155-P 4975769 379420

HA-§155-S 4975769 379437
HA-$155-V 4975769 379444

Package Design

27.

Main Features

20 pes / Master carton
5 pcs / Inner carton

@ Availability : Current

iPod?/
iPhone”
Compatible



_ Black series headphones

Like never before, let BLACK define your style

BLACK Series

HA-M750 HA-S650 HA-FXC80

DJ-style headphones Slim lightweight headphones In-ear canal headphones




HA-M750 Black series headphones .JVI:,

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Package Design

Carbon integrated . Designed for
housing Foldable design one-ear monitoring

29 .
DJ-style headphones in glossy black EAN code | HA-M750 4975769 373992

Main Features

® Clear sound reproduction with highly rigid carbon housing of excellent anti-resonance properties

® Deep bass sound reproduction with 40mm driver unit and carbon compound diaphragm 10 pes / Master carton
® Excellent sound isolation and comfortable fit with memory foam ear pads 5 pcs / Inner carton
® Stainless steel headband for a secure fit
© Twistable housing for DJ style one-ear monitoring @ Availability : Current

© Foldable design
© 3.94ft (1.2m) pure copper cord with gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug

® 6.56ft (2.0m) extension cord and 6.3mm plug adaptor included iPod”/

_ : iPhone”
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., Compatible
registered in the U.S. and other countries.



HA-S650 Black series headphones .JVI:’,

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Slim lightweight headphones in glossy black EAN code | HA-S650 4975769 373862

Main Features

Carbon integrated )
housing Flat foldable design

SO.

® Clear sound reproduction with highly rigid carbon housing of excellent anti-resonance properties

® Deep bass sound reproduction with 36mm driver unit and carbon compound diaphragm 10 pes / Master carton
® Excellent sound isolation and comfortable fit with memory foam ear pads 5 pes / Inner carton
® Stainless steel headband for a secure fit
© Flat foldable design @ Availability : Current

© 3.94ft (1.2m) pure copper cord with gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug

iPod”
. : iPhone
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., Compatible
registered in the U.S. and other countries.



HA-FXC80 Black series headphones

JVC

Tri-form design gives two Accessories
cord placement options

In-ear canal headphones in glossy black

Main Features

® Carbon housing and carbon diaphragm reproduces high clarity and dynamic bass sound

© “MICRO-HD Driver Unit” stays in the ear canals, providing high definition and dynamic sound
directly to the ear without diffused reflection (please refer to page 15)

© Tri-form design gives the wearer the option to place the cord above or below the ear

® Superior sound isolation

® Detachable soft ear loop included to secure over-the-ear cord placement
o Comfortable fit with three sizes of silicon earpieces
® 3.94ft (1.2m) pure copper cord with gold-plated iPhone-compatible plug

® Ear loop, carrying case and S/M/L-size silicon

eal’pieces included iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc.,
registered in the U.S. and other countries.

The Perfect Experiencell—

Package Design

JVE

EAN code | HA-FXC80 4975769 377877

20 pcs / Master carton
5 pes / Inner carton

@ Availability : Launch in Feb. ’10

iPod?/
iPhone”
Compatible



On-the-ear lightweight headphones JVEC

The Perfect Experience/l—

(] G o

Flat foldable design Carrying case

High-quality sound reproduction with carbon compound diaphragm and 40mm Neodymium driver unit

Ring port structure realises dynamic sound by controlling sound pressure in headphone
housing (please refer to page 33)

Excellent sound isolation due to sound-insulating ear pads
Soft and comfortable, cushioned ear pads
3.94ft (1.2m) tangle-resist cord

Flat foldable design
Gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug iPod”‘/ )
Slim carrying case included iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., 'Cfpgils

registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Package Design

EAN code | HA-S900 4975769 346453

5 pcs / Master carton

Availability : Current

32



- Ring port structure JVC

The Perfect Experience [

With the newly developed “Ring port structure”, the high sound quality available from digital audio
can be fully realised, from powerful bass to the subtle high frequencies.

RING PORT STRUCTURE

With a ring port structure’s sound
ports located in a circle behind
the driver unit, the sound
pressure in headphone
housing is equalised,
realising stable amplification
in the unit as a whole.

33.

OFC CORD

Minimises the
transmission loss with
pure copper wire

SOUND-INSULATING
EAR PADS

Provide excellent
sound insulation
along with a
comfortable fit

CARBON COMPOUND
DIAPHRAGM

Provides natural sound and
highly realistic sensation




Lightweight headphones JVEC

The Perfect Experience/l—

Package Design

(White) 1. Compact 2. Flat compact 3. Flat

-B
(Black)

34

EAN code | HA-S360-B 4975769 381751
HA-S360-W 4975769 381768
High-quality sound reproduction with 30mm Neodymium driver unit

3-way foldable design — Compact / Flat compact / Flat 10 pos / Master carton
Comfortable cushioned headband 5 pos / Inner carton
Twistable housing for one-ear monitoring
2 colour selection Availability : Launch in Feb. 10
3.94ft (1.2m) single sided cord
Gold-plated iPhone-compatible plug

iPod?/

iPhone”

iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., C bl
registered in the U.S. and other countries. ompatible



HA-S150 Lightweight headphones “Flats” JVC

The Perfect Experience '—

/
/
-BX -PX

Package Design
(Black) (Pink)

N N N

1
Flat foldable design

-AX -RX -sX VX
(Blue) (Red) (Silver) (Violet)
35 .
Flat foldable & fashionable lightweight headphones for street use EAN code | HA-S150-AX 4975769 382550
HA-S150-BX 4975769 382567

HA-S$150-PX 4975769 382574
HA-S150-RX 4975769 382581
HA-§150-SX 4975769 382598

Comfortable and secure fit with lightweight stainless steel headband and soft ear pads HA-S150.VX 4975769 382604

Dynamic sound reproduction with 30mm Neodymium driver unit and closed type ear pads
Flat foldable design

6 colour selection

3.94ft (1.2m) cord

Gold-plated iPhone-compatible slim plug 20 pos / Master carton

5 pes / Inner carton

. ©
iPod/ ® Availability : Launch in Feb. *10
iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc. iPhone
s bl
registered in the U.S. and other countries. Compatible



HA-KD10 Kids headphones with sound limiter JVOC

The Perfect Experience/l—

Package Design

Output level

Sound limiter to

{ \ . 8sdB |
~at 1kHz

' keep the sound

volume within

(] F 3 appropriate level
M .( ‘ wip Pprop!
) -.P Input level
(Pink) Sound limiter

Comfortable headphones with sound limiter for children EAN code | HA-KD10-A 4975760 354816
HA-KD10-P 4975769 354823

36.

Built-in sound limiter to keep the sound volume within appropriate level
Compact size for the children (not for 0-3 years old)

Easy to clean and comfortable soft ear pads for children use 5 pos / Master carton
50 hours long battery life with AAA Alkaline battery x1
2.62ft (0.8m) cord © Availability : Current

Battery x1 and disposable plastic screwdriver included



SWSENG®  Full-size headphones JVC

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Package Design

Ring port structure Acoustic lens Wide head pad
structure
7
Full-size headphones with high-quality dynamic sound and optimum comfort EAN code | HA-RX900 4975769 353598

Main Features

10 pes / Master carton

@ Availability : Current



HA-RX700 Full-size headphones .JVI:”,

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Package Design

Ring port structure Wide head pad

38 .
Full-size headphones with deep bass sound and optimum comfort EAN code | HA-RX700 4975769 353581

Main Features

10 pes / Master carton

@ Availability : Current



SWSEIG  Full-size headphones JVC

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Package Design

Ear direct Twist action
structure structure

39 .
High-quality full-size headphones EAN code | HA-RX500 4975769 340321

Main Features

10 pes / Master carton

@ Availability : Current



SWSZNG  Full-size headphones JVC

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Package Design

Ear direct Twist action
structure structure

40 .
High-quality full-size headphones EAN code | HA-RX300 4975769 340314

Main Features

10 pes / Master carton

@ Availability : Current



HA-G101 Full-size headphones .JVI:”,

The Perfect Experience/ —_

Package Design

41.

Full-size headphones entry model EAN code | HA-G101 4975769 262586
l Main Features

[ 10 pcs / Master carton

@ Availability : Current



SP-A120 Portable speaker JVEC

The Perfect Experience [

Package Design

42.

-B -W
(Black) (White)
Small and lightweight portable speakers for iPod, MP3 or any other portable player EAN code | SP-A120-B 4875769 336904
SP-A120-W 4975769 336911

Connect to the headphones jack of an iPod or MP3 player, portable CD, notebook PC, etc. and
enjoy powerful stereo sound with 320mW total output

Passive speaker mode is available even when batteries run out

Can be easily carried in a pocket or handbag along with your portable audio device
Available in white and black (matches iPod colours)

Battery life: 16 hours of use with 2 alkaline AAA batteries

Front cover/stand included

20 pcs / Master carton
10 pes / Inner carton

©® Availability : Current



VX-HD115N/HD130N/HD315N

HDMI® cable

JVC

HDMI
high speed

T

T D m—

VX-HD130N/VX-HD115N

VX-HD315N

Capable of handling both uncompressed digital video and
multi-channel digital audio signals directly with an all-in-one
cable. Used for the transmission of digital signals between

a high-definition source and a high-quality monitor or projector.

High-quality HDMI® cable to connect high-definition sources to a display unit

High-speed HDMI® cable (HDMI® V.1.3, Deep Colour, x.v.Colour™)
Supports high-definition video formats (720p/1080i/1080p)
Triple shielding by aluminium foil rejecting external noise

24K gold-plated plug ensures best possible transmission

Original gapless structure provides reinforced protection against external noise
VX-HD115N: 1.5m / VX-HD130N: 3m (HDMI-HDMI)
VX-HD315N: 1.5m (HDMI-HDMI Mini) Available for Everio (HDMI Mini compatible models)
HDMI, the HDMI logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing, LLC

in the United States and/or other countries.
Length variation

VX-HD115N

VX-HD130N

VX-HD315N

HDMI cable
4.92ft (1.5m)

9.84ft (3.0m)

4.92ft (1.5m)

Package Design

EAN code | VX-HD115N 4975769 359354
VX-HD130N 4975769 345562

VX-HD315N 4975769 366109

10 pes / Master carton
5 pes / Inner carton

© Availability : Current

The Perfect Experience/l—

43.



®

The Perfect Experience/l—

Printed in Belgium
EU12091

“JVC” is the trademark or registered trademark of Victor Company of Japan, Limited
Copyright © 2010, Victor Company of Japan, Limited. All Rights Reserved.

Some models may not be available in certain countries.
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